
KIRTI, MAHAL 
VEG RESTAURANT 

Lav Kush CHS, M GReac 
PaachrastM w 

Ph:25939i¢5615873 
-

Bil1 No. "137 Date: 10/10/22 
T.No.: 333 W. No. 5 

Particulars Qty Rate Amount 

1 120 
130 

BTR SADA DOSA 
BUTTER MASALA DOSA 
MYSORE SADA 
PAV BHAJI 

120 
130 
105 
170 
40 
50 

1 
1 105 
1 170 
2 20 
1 

EXTRA PAV (S) 
COFFEE 50 

Sub-Total 
SGST 2,5 
CGST 62.5% 

615.00 
15,38 
15.38 

, 

6/7/3 Total 646 
G.S.T NO 27 ABAFA86030124 FSSAI NO: 11516009000581 
FLRM NAME APARNA HOSPITALITY 

(02:34 PM) 

Ac 
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